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65,0

(dnc)

Punten houden rekening met 1 aftrekwedstrijd

RRS 2025-2028 Appendix A - Lage punten

Naam

Hugo Maarleveld, Yoeri Meulemans

Cor Visser, Ronald Vos

Kik van Swol, Tim Versteeg

Bart, Robert van der Bruggen

Ronald Willemsteijn, Tim Ronde

Martin de Wilde, Richard Okkerse

Hero Prins, Prins/Bakkum

Lukas van den Broek, Senne van Dijk

Frans Bakker, Monique Kooiman

Katinka Vonk, Maarten Berendschot

Rogier Groeneveld, Agnes Groeneveld

Sipko Visser, Kroon

Peter van Riet, Sten Hoeijmans

Cock Baas, Angela van Wijk

Ronald van Asselt, Tony Ran

Henk Jan Moné, Antina Moné

Wotse Heins, Jaap Houbolt

Ed van Gils, Arthur van Dongen

Egbert de Sauvage, Jos Verhulst

Bert Welkers, Dik Welkers

Janneke Sillen, Hub Sillen

Eric Bos, Coen Smit

Brian Rodenburg, Wanda Drost

Max van Capelle, Alexander Renaud

Inge van Bruinessen, Gert van der Heijden
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Punten

18,0

19,0

20,0

36,0

37,0

39,0

39,0

40,0

40,0

41,0

42,0

51,0

53,0

65,0

65,0

67,0

68,0

69,0

73,0

73,0

82,0

97,0

97,0

109,0

130,0
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1

18

17

23

21

(dnc)
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1
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dnc

dnc

dnc

(17)
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dnc
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(23)
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14

13
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13
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